
10u Section 1

North Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D Hempfield Black North 5 0 0 100.0% 15 16 11

E-Town Bruins North 5 2 0 71.4% 15 23 9

Manheim North 3 3 1 50.0% 10 65 9

Ephrata Drillerz North 3 2 0 60.0% 9 19 11

Warwick Cardinals North 3 5 0 37.5% 9 84 8

Cocalico Eagles North 2 3 2 40.0% 8 46 9

Donegal Indians North 2 4 0 33.3% 6 51 10

Cedar Crest North 1 4 1 20.0% 4 65 10

South

D PM Comets South 7 1 0 87.5% 21 30 8

LS Blue South 6 0 0 100.0% 18 21 10

SOLANCO Black South 6 1 0 85.7% 18 25 9

Hempfield Red South 3 3 0 50.0% 9 37 10

CV Bucks South 3 4 0 42.9% 9 66 9

MT Streaks South 1 5 0 16.7% 3 49 10

Mountville Cubs South 1 7 0 12.5% 3 87 8

Lancaster Rec Red South 0 7 0 0.0% 0 88 9

Team Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D1 PM Comets South 7 1 0 87.5% 21 30 8

D2 Hempfield Black North 5 0 0 100.0% 15 16 11

3 LS Blue South 6 0 0 100.0% 18 21 10

4 SOLANCO Black South 6 1 0 85.7% 18 25 9

5 E-Town Bruins North 5 2 0 71.4% 15 23 9

6 Manheim North 3 3 1 50.0% 10 65 9

7 Ephrata Drillerz North 3 2 0 60.0% 9 19 11 Play In

8 Hempfield Red South 3 3 0 50.0% 9 37 10

9 CV Bucks South 3 4 0 42.9% 9 66 9 7 vs 10



10 Warwick Cardinals North 3 5 0 37.5% 9 84 8 8 vs 9

11 Cocalico Eagles North 2 3 2 40.0% 8 46 9

12 Donegal Indians North 2 4 0 33.3% 6 51 9

13 Cedar Crest North 1 4 1 20.0% 4 65 10

14 MT Streaks South 1 5 0 16.7% 3 49 10

15 Mountville Cubs South 1 7 0 12.5% 3 87 8

16 Lancaster Rec Red South 0 7 0 0.0% 0 88 9

Wins Losses Ties Last updated ==> 5/12/2025

51 51 4

Playin Games #7 vs. #10; #8 vs. #9 1. Points

Division Winners are the #1 & #2 Seeds 2. H2H Calculated End Of Season

Seeds #3 ~  16 are the rest 3. Runs Allowed


